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S
EEE | TR | axmmsnn| Rx@maE| axrosan| RATHRE = A AxIEE|FERE AR LEEEEEELGEEIEE BoRtastRE | BonvEste| ENEE
m/s m/s m/s ° % mm h MJ MJ % % %
1:00 | &R el i ] 75.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 62.4
2:00|FARIER E[4 JedtrE 76.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 62.6
N EEET i [ ] 80.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 62.9
4.00[dt 78 el Bl 80.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 63.2
5:00|Fa@a7a il Bl 82.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 63.5
6:00|Jtdb 7 fi] i [ 86.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 63.8
7.00[dt 4L et fii] 83.6 0 0 0 0 0.14 0.14 64.1
8:00[78 E[ FadL i 754 0 0 0.4 0.4 0.59 0.73 64.3
9:00|FEI®R FaEas HER 68.7 0 0 0.3 0.7 0.95 1.68 64.4
10:00({4LdLER E[&: Y 50.8 0 0 0.6 1.3 1.55 3.23 64.2
11:00[Jt 7 it B[R] 49.7 0 0 0.8 2.2 1.82 5.05 64
12:00|FE R E[A:ic] B[] 44.8 0 0 0.9 3.1 2.02 7.07 63.7
13:00[FRILE Ed 3 44.9 0 0 0.3 34 143 851 63.4
14:00{ HALE HALE 50 0 0 0.4 3.8 1.37 9.88 63.2
15:00|FJLE 3 Y 48.6 0 0 0 3.8 0.97 10.85 63
16:00|FAE HILE HILE 54.6 0 0 0 3.8 0.43 11.28 62.9
17:00|FEE& EED EEY 60.9 0 0 0 3.8 0.18 11.46 62.9
18:00|F "R "R 81.2 0 0 0 3.8 0 11.46 63.2
19:00|FaEE 78 [l FaEas 84.1 1 1 0 3.8 0 11.46 63.5
20:00| PRI PE ks fii] 86.1 1 2 0 3.8 0 11.46 63.8
21:00[dt 3L 7 [l [ i) 87.1 0.5 0 3.8 0 11.46 64.1
22:00[ R [ dic] [i] 90.1 1 0 3.8 0 11.46 64.5
23:00|F4LE LA LA 86.3 1 0 3.8 0 11.46 64.8
24:00:00[£ER Y S 89 1 0 3.8 0 11.46 65.2
SPIEE]
EHEA | 1 RR | srmmesn | SARRMRE| BATHHEN HEXHREE BB AR |BEAS| A5 EMRE
m/s m/s % h MJ MJ %
T 71.6 63.7
e HiLE LA LA 90.7 65.2
Fols 22:26 0:00
=& 428 62.2
RS 11:50 0:01
BE 3.7 3.8 11.45 11.46
BRI B (%)
[ dedesE | dks [ s=dkE | | Z=@sE | @mx | #@Egs | P8 | padeps | AedE | dbdedE [ 4t HEE
AREEES1—)] 1.9] [ 13.1] [ 6.9] 3.1] 7.8] 58] 7.6] 28] 1.6] 16]




